

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

_____**Schaaf**_____ **28**_____

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2002, page 3, section 2.020, line 7, by
2 Deleting “295,689” and inserting “241,927”;

3
4 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 14, by deleting “and University of Missouri –
5 St. Louis Center” and inserting “University of Missouri – St. Louis Center, Missouri Southern
6 State University Center, and Missouri Western State University Center”;

7
8 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 16, by deleting “273,847” and inserting
9 “224,056”;

10
11 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 22, by deleting “and the University of
12 Missouri – St. Louis Center” and inserting “,University of Missouri – St. Louis Center, Missouri
13 Southern State University Center, and Missouri Western State University Center”;

14
15 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
16